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Lehigh Valley Dual Language Charter School
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&g ;_‘\{3: 675 East Broad Street
Bethlehem, PA 18018
Phone: (610) 419-3120  Fax: (610)419-3968

2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR - APPROVED 3/21/23 - Updated 1/30/24 with Primary Day

Monday August 14-18, 2023 New Teacher Induction

Monday August 21-25, 2023 Teacher-In-Service

Monday August 28, 2023 School Opens

Monday September 4, 2023 School Closed (Labor Day)

Monday September 25, 2023 School Closed (Yom Kippur)

Monday October 9, 2023 School Closed (Teacher In-Service Day)

Tuesday November 7, 2023 (Election Day) School Closed (Teacher In-Service Day)

Monday November 20, 2023 Early Dismissal @ 12:15 (Parent/Teacher Conferences)
Tuesday November 21, 2023 Early Dismissal @ 12:15 (Parent/Teacher Conferences)
Wednesday ~ November 22 - Monday, November 27, 2023  School Closed (Thanksgiving Holiday)

Tuesday November 28, 2023 School Reopens

Friday December 22, 2023 Early Dismissal @ 12:15

Monday December 25 — Tuesday, January 2, 2024 School Closed (Winter Break)

Wednesday January 3, 2024 School Reopens

Monday January 15, 2024 School Closed (Martin Luther King Holiday)
Wednesday  January 24, 2024 Early Dismissal @ 12:15 (Professional Development Day)
Wednesday  February 14, 2024 Early Dismissal @ 12:15 (Parent/Teacher Conferences)
Thursday February 15, 2024 Early Dismissal @ 12:15 (Parent/Teacher Conferences)
Friday February 16, 2024 School Closed (Teacher In-Service Day)

Monday February 19*, 2024 School Closed (Presidents’ Holiday)

Wednesday ~ March 20, 2024 Early Dismissal @ 12:15 (Professional Development Day)
Thursday March 28%*, 2024- Monday, April 1*, 2024 School Closed (Spring Break)

Tuesday April 2, 2024 School Reopens

Tuesday April 23, 2024 - PRIMARY DAY School Closed (Teacher In-Service Day)

Monday May 27, 2024 School Closed (Memorial Day Holiday)

Thursday June 6, 2024 Early Dismissal @ 12:15 Last Day of School

Friday June 7*, 2024 School Closed (Teacher In-Service Day)

Monday June 10, 2024 School Closed (Teacher In-Service Day/Flex Day)
Tuesday June 11, 2024 School Closed (Teacher In-Service/Flex Day)

*If needed, due to inclement weather days scheduled holidays will be converted to regular days of instruction according to the following order: (1) Monday,
February 19; (2) Thursday, March 28, (3)Monday, April 1; and (4) Friday, June 7. The sequence of scheduled make-up days indicated in this calendar is
subject to change based on the best interest of the school. DELAY OPENING: Two hour delay schedule begins at 10:55 A.M.

LVDLCS Reporting Period & Report Cards

Marking Period Date of Close ‘ Teacher Submission Date  Report Card Distribution
1t 11/01/2023 11/08/2023 11/15/2023
2nd 01/23/2024 01/30/2024 02/06/2024
3rd 04/02/2024 04/09/2024 04/16/2024
4t 06/04/2024 06/05/2024 06/06/2024

Parent-Teacher Conference Da

Early Dismissal Days:

[TESTING INFORMATION Dismissal at 12:15 pm

WIDA — Access ESL Testing — TBD
English Language Arts Assessments Grades 3-8 April 22-April 26, 2024 Monday, November 20, 2023

Math Assessment - Grades 3-8 April 29-May 3, 2024 Tuesday, November 21, 2023
Science Assessments — Grade 4 and 8 April 29-May 3, 2024 Wednesday, February 14, 2024
Make up Assessments May 6-May 10, 2024

Thursday, February 15, 2024

Board of Trustees Meets at 6 P.M.
Posted on Website: Ivdlcs.org
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